
Day Race Night Race Duty Corps Day Race Night Race Duty Corps
2003 2004
Sun 31 Aug. Sha Tin 5 Sun 1 Feb. Sha Tin 4

Wed 4 Feb. Happy Valley 5
Wed 3 Sep. Happy Valley 4 Sat 7 Feb. * Sha Tin 5
Sat 6 Sep. * Sha Tin 1 Wed 11 Feb. Happy Valley 1

Wed 10 Sep. Happy Valley 5 Sun 15 Feb. Sha Tin 1
Sat 13 Sep. * Sha Tin 2 Wed 18 Feb. Happy Valley 2

Wed 17 Sep. Happy Valley 1 Sun 22 Feb. Sha Tin 2
Sun 21 Sep. Sha Tin 3 Sat 28 Feb. * Sha Tin 3
Sat 27 Sep. * Sha Tin 4

Wed 3 Mar. Happy Valley 3
Wed 1 Oct. # Sha Tin 5 Sun 7 Mar. Sha Tin 4
Sun 5 Oct. Sha Tin 1 Wed 10 Mar. Happy Valley 4
Wed 8 Oct. Happy Valley 2 Sat 13 Mar. * Sha Tin 5
Sat 11 Oct. * Sha Tin 2 Wed 17 Mar. Happy Valley 5
Sun 19 Oct. Sha Tin 3 Sun 21 Mar. Sha Tin 1
Wed 22 Oct. Happy Valley 3 Wed 24 Mar. * Sha Tin 2
Sat 25 Oct. Happy Valley 4 Sat 27 Mar. * Sha Tin 3

Wed 29 Oct. Happy Valley 5
Sat 3 Apr. * Sha Tin 4

Sun 2 Nov. Sha Tin 4 Sun 11 Apr. Sha Tin 5
Tue 4 Nov. @ Happy Valley 1 Wed 14 Apr. * Sha Tin 1
Sat 8 Nov. * Sha Tin 5 Sat 17 Apr. Happy Valley 1

Wed 12 Nov. * Sha Tin 1 Wed 21 Apr. Happy Valley 2
Sat 15 Nov. * Sha Tin 2 Sun 25 Apr. Sha Tin 2

Wed 19 Nov. Happy Valley 2 Wed 28 Apr. * Sha Tin 3
Sat 22 Nov. * Sha Tin 3

Wed 26 Nov. Happy Valley 3 Sat 1 May # Sha Tin 4
Sun 30 Nov. Sha Tin 4 Wed 5 May Happy Valley 3

Sat 8 May * Sha Tin 5
Wed 3 Dec. * Sha Tin 5 Wed 12 May Happy Valley 4
Sat 6 Dec. Happy Valley 4 Sun 16 May Sha Tin 1

Wed 10 Dec. Happy Valley 5 Wed 19 May Happy Valley 5
Sun 14 Dec. Sha Tin 1 Sat 22 May * Sha Tin 2
Wed 17 Dec. Happy Valley 1 Wed 26 May # Sha Tin 3
Sat 20 Dec. * Sha Tin 2 Sun 30 May Sha Tin 4
Fri 26 Dec. # Sha Tin 3

Wed 2 Jun. Happy Valley 1
2004 Sun 6 Jun. Sha Tin 5
Thu 1 Jan. # Sha Tin 4 Wed 9 Jun. Happy Valley 2
Sun 4 Jan. Sha Tin 5 Sat 12 Jun. * Sha Tin 1
Wed 7 Jan. Happy Valley 2 Wed 16 Jun. Happy Valley 3
Sat 10 Jan. * Sha Tin 1 Sun 20 Jun. Sha Tin 2

Wed 14 Jan. Happy Valley 3
Sun 18 Jan. Sha Tin 2
Sat 24 Jan. # Sha Tin 3  

Wed 28 Jan. Happy Valley 4

Note:  "@" Marlboro Cup Race at Austrila, please note the duty time.
"#" Public Holidays
"*" Please arange two (2) members only from Duty Corps - Ambulance Region. 

Date Date
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Roster for Race Meeting for Year 2003/2004


